Net Change in Contract Price: $83,409.70 

NOTE: A) Awarded contract plus additional work is below original project budget of $449,902.50. 
Approval for work was given by city (Project manager, Ryan). 

The amount of the contract will be increased by the sum of: Eighty Three Thousand Four 
Hundred and Nine and 70/100 Dollars ($83.409. 70) 

can<as 
WASHINGTON 

The contract total, including the original contract total, this and previous change orders will be 
increased to Four Hundred Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight and 70/100 Dollars 
($402, 728. 70) 

The contract period provided for completion will be increased 120 days 

To: Mayor Higgins 
City Council 

can<as 
STAFF REPORT 

AMENDMENTS TO LIGHT INDUSTRIAL LAND USES 
File #CMC14-03 

November 7, 2014 

WASHINGTON 

Public Hearing: November 17, 2014